dated February 25, 2026 covering calculation of fair value per share under all three 
approaches namely (i) Asset Approach, (ii) Income Approach and (iii) Market 
Approach. However, it is pertinent to note that there is no change in floor price [i.e. 
Rs. 108.15 (Rupees One Hundred Eight and Fifteen Paise only)] per Warrant and 
issue price [i.e. Rs. 110 (Rupees One Hundred and Ten only)] per Warrant which 
have been arrived at in accordance with Chapter V of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.  

Revised Valuation Report dated February 25, 2026, issued by Mr.